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Name

Santoshi
kumari

RANJANA DEVI

Saryu paswan

PANCHU
SWERNAKAR

SUJEET
KUMAR RAI

PUTUL DEVI

ANJANI DEVI

RENU DEVI

PINKI DEVI

MINA DEVI

Rohit mandal

Sheshnath
yadav

FLORIYA
HEMBROMA

RABINDRA KR.
JHA

SMT
PREMLATA
TUDU

PRIYANSU
KUMARI

Mobile

6287740105

7004996794

6202590256

9973519010

7061887021

9693619549

9798082366

7654318421

7765896766

9572877294

8797014049

6200161677

9693481136

9931130386

6207457400

7870488653
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MEMBER DETAILS

Email

floriahembrom0266@gmail.com

jharabindra65@gmail.com

https://evidyavahini.jharkhand.gov.in/Smc/SmcCommittee
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Member

Member
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Member

Member
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Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member Type

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Parent

Teacher

Teacher

Panchayati Raj
Institutions (PRI)
Member

Bal Sansad
(student
member)

Training Status

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received
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