## MEMBER DETAILS

SI#	Name	Mobile	Email	Gender	Position	Member Type	Training Status	Action
1	Santoshi kumari	6287740105		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
2	RANJANA DEVI	7004996794		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
3	Saryu paswan	6202590256	-	Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
4	PANCHU SWERNAKAR	9973519010	-	Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
5	SUJEET KUMAR RAI	7061887021		Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
6	PUTUL DEVI	9693619549		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
7	ANJANI DEVI	9798082366	-	Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
8	RENU DEVI	7654318421	-	Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
9	PINKI DEVI	7765896766		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
10	MINA DEVI	9572877294		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
11	Rohit mandal	8797014049		Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	â
12	Sheshnath yadav	6200161677		Male	Member	Parent	Training Received	Û
13	FLORIYA HEMBROMA	9693481136	floriahembrom0266@gmail.com	Female	Member	Teacher	Training Received	Û
14	RABINDRA KR. JHA	9931130386	jharabindra65@gmail.com	Male	Member	Teacher	Training Received	Û
15	SMT PREMLATA TUDU	6207457400		Female	Member	Panchayati Raj Institutions (PRI) Member	Training Received	â
16	PRIYANSU KUMARI	7870488653		Female	Member	Bal Sansad (student member)	Training Received	Û

© 2022 by e-Vidya Vahini. All Rights Reserved

Web 2